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2025/26 10th round, Match #46
Friday, 27.09.2025, 13:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 1°C. Spectators: 230

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi

1 : 0

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

70 Fedotov Nikita
15 Hakman Vasyl
63 Dashkovets Artem
84 Skochelias Dmytrii
75 Orlov Oleksii (C)
60 Ilika Artem
88 Kaida Nazar
80 Petrov Vladyslav
69 Yudin Mykyta
79 Savin Daniil
93 Hamolov Nazar

Substitutes
71 Balan Nikita
21 Hirnyi Maksym
89 Dubovyk Renat
87 Kermach Sviatoslav
55 Kniaziev Yehor
98 Lapko Vitalii
90 Liedniev Nikita
78 Artur
66 Petrunyk Oleksandr
52 Pysarenko Yevhenii
85 Skitsko Vladyslav
99 Dmytro

Coach
Yefimov Dmytro

78 Drobot Artur
77 Rasko Mykhailo (C)
70 Yoka
41 Kovalenko Bohdan
25 Ivanov Oleksandr
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
33 Mezentsev Vladyslav
72 Kramar Vladyslav
35 Koberniuk Kiril
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
97 Hryshchenko Maksym

Substitutes
66 Zaichenko Denys
99 Ulihanets Viktor
57 Bilokon Danil
36 Korzh Artem
50 Oliinyk Mykhailo
90 Kulmaliiev Tymur
47 Ananchenko Yaroslav
75 Romanchuk Ivan

Coach
Maksymov Oleksandr

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
4th Official:
Hashkov Evhen
Referee Observer:
Yushchyshyn Andrii
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, 2025/26, 10th round, Match #46
Friday, 27.09.2025, 13:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 1°C. Spectators: 230

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi 1 : 0 «Polissya-2» Zhytomyr
34' 97 Hryshchenko Maksym

15 Hakman Vasyl 38'

15 Hakman Vasyl
89 Dubovyk Renat 46'

46' 41 Kovalenko Bohdan

60 Ilika Artem 49'

60 Ilika Artem
52 Pysarenko Yevhenii 65'

88 Kaida Nazar
66 Petrunyk Oleksandr 65'

65' 97 Hryshchenko Maksym
75 Romanchuk Ivan

79 Savin Daniil 72'

93 Hamolov Nazar
21 Hirnyi Maksym 75'

66 Petrunyk Oleksandr 76'

69 Yudin Mykyta
78  Artur 81'

80 Petrov Vladyslav 85'

85' 77 Rasko Mykhailo

86' 52 Hrokholskyi Artem
90 Kulmaliiev Tymur

78  Artur 90+3'
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